BIO-DATA
PERSONAL INFORMATION :						
1.Full Name 		:	MOHABUL SK
2.Father’s Name 		:	MOHAMMOD ALI
3. Mother’s name	 	:	MOHURA BIBI
4. Permanent Address:	          Vill- Shyampur, P.o- Gokulpur Gobindapur
					P.s- Domkal	,   Dist- Murshidabad 
					Pin- 742304, W.B
5. Mobile No.		:	9073557127
                                                     (Email:-skmohabul49@gmail.com)                                                      
6. Date of Birth		:	05/05/1995  ** Aadhaar No : 5948 3694 0532
7. Religion 		          :	Islam 
8. Sex				:	Male
9. Category		          :         OBC-‘A’
10. Nationality		:	Indian 
11. Language Known	:	Bangali, Hindi , English
12. Marital Status 	 	:	Unmarried
13.Educational Qualification : 
	Name of Exam
	Board/University
	Passing Year
	Total Marks
	Marks Obtained
	Persentage (%)

	M.P
	W.B.B.S.E
	2011
	800
	423
	52.87%

	H.S
	W.B.C.H.S.E
	2013
	500
	310
	62.00%

	B.A (HONS) BENGALI
	UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI
	2017
	800
	451
	56.37%

	M.A BENGALI
	ALIAH UNIVERSITY
	2019
	1200
	778
	64.83%

	B.ED
	W.B.U.T.T.E.P.A
	2021
	2000
	1650
	82.50%


Others Experience : * I have been librarian in a private higher secondary school since 2020 .
Declaration:-   “I hereby declare that the details and information given above are complete and true to the best of my knowledge”
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